HAND SHOWER F41.120x.0xx0.2

AXENT

SWITZERLAND
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PRODUCT DETAILS
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Whirl Rain Switch

Hybrid Rain

Shower head size 128 mm, soft edge
Convenient diversion via Switch button
Spray type: Rain, Whirl Rain, Hybrid Rain
EasyClean anti-limescale function

VARIANTE

Maximum flow rate at 3 bar: 111/min
Rinseable dirt filter
Connection thread G Y2

Surface chrome - white matt
Surface chrome - black matt
Surface white matt - white matt
Surface black matt - black matt

SPECIFICATION TEXT

F411201.0550.2
F411201.0660.2
F411205.0550.2
F411206.0660.2

AXENT.Primus S125 hand shower with 3 spray types, shower head size 128 mm, soft edge. Comfortable spray type changeover via switch
button, spray types: Rain, Whirl Rain, Hybrid Rain, with EasyClean anti-limescale function, G ¥2 connection thread, color chrome-white matt.

Order.No. F411201.0550.2

AXENT International AG
info@axentbath.ch
www.axentbath.ch

All drawings contain the necessary measurements which are sub-
ject to standard tolerances. They are stated in mm and are non-bin-
ding. Exact measurements, in particular for customised installation
scenarios, can only be taken from the finished ceramic piece.



